
Pos 

 

GTS1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
14 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

416 
44 

1 
281 
271 

59 
986 
473 

70 
25    

4 
15 

121 
86 
63 
66 

1 
363 

36 
206 
715 
189 

36 
9 

411 
18 
20 
56 

609 
47 

171 

Name 

Steve Dunn 
Keith Slankard 
Jackson Dunn 
Adam Jaspers 
Justin Wilson 
Hap Henderson 
Cecil Morris 
Steven Wright 
Michael Bailey 
Paul Stanton 

Rafer Chambers 
Bruce Betts 
Harry Voigt 
John Scheier 
Stephen Murphy 
Danny Suter 
Cori Ewing 
Joshua Brauer 
Mike Sefcovic 
Jeannine Horan 
Salil Shukla 
Raquel Anderson 
Daniel Williams 
Dale Laushman 

Jim McKendree 
Eric Anderson 
Sean Soulvie 
Dan Goodman 
Zung Tran 
John Garcelon 
Doug Tabb 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
3 
2 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

1.383 
2.119 
3.420 
4.919 
5.741 
6.627 
8.650 
9.725 

10.784 

1.013 
2.875 
4.350 
4.970 
5.778 
6.831 
8.157 
9.420 

13.382 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
DNF 

1.886 

0.974 
2.105 
5.866 

2:09.503 
2:18.714 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:00.981 
2:01.531 
2:01.619 
2:01.781 
2:03.344 
2:06.596 
2:07.691 
2:06.821 
2:10.216 
2:08.812 

2:01.059 
2:01.436 
2:02.412 
2:01.449 
2:02.668 
2:02.806 
2:06.351 
2:06.319 
2:09.018 
2:08.706 
2:03.705 
2:11.814 
2:07.919 
2:02.200 

1:58.385 
1:58.114 
1:58.614 
1:56.666 
2:08.793 
2:09.579 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
4 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
1 
1 
2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

Points 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 
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Margin of Victory 

2.520 

Avg. Speed 

69.892 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.666 

Best Speed 

78.686 

Best Lap by 

56 - Dan Goodman 

 

NASA RM - High Plains Showdown @ HPR 

Lightning 

Race #2 

Race started at 16:54:20 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

7/20/2019 04:50 PM 
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Pos 

 

GTS4 
1 

No. 

141 

Name 

Alexandra Sabados 

Class 

GTS4 

Laps 

8 

Diff Best Tm 

1:57.937 

In Lap 

2 

Points 

100 
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1:56.666 

Best Speed 

78.686 

Best Lap by 

56 - Dan Goodman 
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